

Data:

CENTRAL FLORIDA CHAPTER BOAF/ICC, INC.



Visit Us At www.cfboaf.net

President

Ismael Castro
Building Official
Osceola County
1 Courthouse Square
Kissimmee, FL 34741
(321) 443-2168
Ismael.Castro@osceola.org

Vice President

John Abner
Deputy Building Official
City of Mount Dora
510 N Baker St
Mount Dora, FL 32757
(352) 735-7115
abnerj@cityofmountdora.com

Secretary

Joey Rodriguez, Sr.
Building Official
The District - CFTOD
1900 Hotel Plaza Blvd
Orlando, Fl. 32830
(407) 468-5404
Jrodriguez@oversightdistrict.
org

Treasurer

Richmond Brumby
Deputy Building Official
Osceola County
1 Courthouse Square
Kissimmee, FL 34741
(407)259-9292
richmond.brumby@osceola.org

Director

Chris Richardson
Deputy Chief Electrical Inspector
Orange County
201 S. Rosalind Ave.
Orlando, Fl 32802
(407) 836-6204
Christopher.Richardson@ocfl.net

Past President

Ashley Ong, Assistant Building Official City of Winter Park 401 South Park Avenue Winter Park, FL 32789 (407) 599-3670 Aong@cityofwinterpark.org

State BOAF Director Tom Allen CBO, MCP Building Official 201 S Rosalind Ave,

Orlando, FL 32801 Thomas.allen@ocfl.net

Region IX Director
Tom Allen CBO, MCP
Building Official
201 S Rosalind Ave,
Orlando, FL 32801
Thomas.allen@ocfl.net

3. Sponsorship Benefits:

benefits to the Sponsor:

Sponsorship Policy Agreement Form

Date
Parties Involved:
Sponsor:
Name of Sponsor:
Address:
Contact Person:
Phone:
• Email:
Central Florida Chapter of BOAF:
• Name:
• Title:
Address:
• Phone:
• Email:
Background:
This agreement outlines the terms and conditions governing the sponsorship relationship between CFBOAF and the Sponsor named above.
1. Scope of Agreement:
This agreement pertains to the sponsorship of organized by CFBOAF.
2. Terms of Sponsorship:
 Duration: The sponsorship will be effective from to Financial Support: The Sponsor agrees to provide financial support in the amount o, and/or
• In-Kind Support: The Sponsor agrees to provide in-kind support in the form of
·

In consideration of the sponsorship provided, CFBOAF agrees to provide the following

Recognition: The Spons materials, website and/orAccess: The Sponsor will	social media.	through event signa	ige, promotional
4. Sponsorship Obligation	s:		
 The Sponsor agrees to m The Sponsor agrees to prodate). The Sponsor agrees to cosponsorship. The Sponsor shall not ho from or in connection wi otherwise. 	ovide any agreed-upon in omply with all applicable ld the CFBOAF liable for	-kind support by laws and regulation or any injury, loss, or	(delivery as in providing the r damage arising
5. Termination:			
Either party may terminate written notice to the other p		(notice p	<u>period)</u> days'
6. Confidentiality:			
Both parties agree to maintainformation disclosed during			ensitive
7. Governing Law:			
This agreement shall be gov CFBOAF.	verned by and construed	in accordance with t	he Bylaws of
8. Entire Agreement:			
This agreement constitutes to with respect to the subject nunderstandings, whether wr	natter hereof and superse		-
9. Signatures:			
By signing below, the partie abide by the terms and cond			_
CFBOAF:			
Signature	Name	Title	Date
Sponsor:			
Signature	Name	Title	Date

This Sponsorship Policy Agreement Form is executed on the date first written above.